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PUCOID Number: 301956

Changes: This company did not have any changes in name(s), principal address, legal status, ownership, corporate structure or 

operations during the 2014 reporting year.

Annual Report filings and instructions are available at:

www.puco.ohio.gov/puco/docketing/



Customer Class

Residential

Commercial

Industrial

Other

Sales (kWh) Earnings($)

Total

 10,095,176

 209,735,218

 63,559,768

 0

 283,390,162

$880,750

$11,521,443

$3,821,725

$0

$16,223,918

Instructions:

This information is used for PUCO annual assessment purposes pursuant to Section 4905.10, Revised 

Code. The reporting company shall report its intrastate gross earnings for the provision of retail services (e.g. 

Retail Electric Generation, Broker, Marketer, Governmental Aggregator) for which it is subject to certification 

by the PUCO under Section 4928, Revised Code. In addition, power providers please provide all 

corresponding sales of kilowatt hours of electricity. Sales of kilowatt hours of electricity are deemed to occur 

at the meter of the retail customer.

The reporting company shall maintain supporting and/or subsidiary records to separately record receipts and 

sales of electricity derived from operations other than in Ohio. Information presented herein is subject to audit 

by the PUCO.
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IN ORDER TO ENSURE THAT PUCO CORRESPONDENCE IS DIRECTED TO THE APPROPRIATE 

PERSON AT THE CORRECT ADDRESS, PLEASE COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING. 

Fiscal Contact Information 

Docketing Contact Information

Email

Name Title

Address

Phone Number (including Area Code)

tcanty@libertypowercorp.com

Tabitha Canty Regulatory Compliance Analyst

1901 W. Cypress Creek Road, Suite 600 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309

(954) 740-5155

Email

Name Title

Address

Phone Number (including Area Code)

kgutierrez@libertypowercorp.com

Kimberly Gutierrez

1901 W. Cypress Creek Road, Suite 600 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309

(954) 598-7081

Cash Operations Supervisor
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